S.I.G..

© 00 N o o b~ W N P

A A B B B B B BN B WOW W W W W W WWWNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNEPE P P P P P P PP
0w N o o A W N P O © 0 N O g b~ WN P O VW 0o N o g B~ W NP O v 0o N o o0~ WN P o

- Gescom

Nationalité
afghane
albanaise
algérienne
allemande
américaine
angolaise
argentine
arménienne
australienne
autrichienne
azerbaidjanaise
bélarussienne
belge
béninoise
bosnienne
brésilienne
britannique
bulgare
burkinabée
burundais
camerounaise
canadienne
cap-verdienne
chilienne

chinoise

chinoise (Taiwan)

colombienne
congolaise
croate
cubaine
cypriote
danoise
djiboutie
dominicaine
égyptienne
équatorienne
érythréenne
espagnole
estonienne
finlandaise
francgaise
gambienne
géorgienne
grecque
guinée-bissau
guinéenne
haitienne

hongroise

Habitants

20
20
108
14

A P O O N P W

475

67

120

20

12

62

140

252

24
32

%
0,03%
0,10%
0,10%
0,52%
0,07%
0,01%
0,00%
0,03%
0,02%
0,04%
0,00%
0,02%
2,28%
0,03%
0,32%
0,58%
0,10%
0,06%
0,00%
0,00%
0,30%
0,01%
0,67%
0,01%
1,21%
0,00%
0,02%
0,12%
0,15%
0,03%
0,00%
0,02%
0,00%
0,06%
0,03%
0,00%
0,09%
0,44%
0,03%
0,01%
4,03%
0,00%
0,00%
0,07%
0,13%
0,09%
0,01%
0,05%

Ménages - Statistiques population - Nombre habitants par

nationalité

Nombre habitants par nationalité

19/09/23 14:41:21

&Parameters

Page 1



S.I.G..

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

- Gescom

Nationalité
indéterminée
indienne
indonésienne
irakienne
iranienne
irlandaise
islandaise
italienne
ivoirienne
japonaise
kenyane
kosovare
lettonne
libanaise
libyenne
lituanienne
luxembourgeoise
macédonienne
malaysienne
malgache
marocaine
mauricienne
mauritanienne
mexicaine
moldove
monténégrine
néerlandaise
népalaise
nigériane
norvégienne
ougandaise
ouzbeke
pakistanaise
pays imprécis
péruvienne
philippine
polonaise
portugaise
roumaine
russe
rwandaise
sao tomé-et-principe
sénégalaise
serbe
singapourienne
slovaque
slovene
somalienne

sud-africaine

Habitants

102

10

13

612

5

10 760
12

1

3

48

236
27
44

5711
138
23

32
87

AN W W O

%
0,01%
0,49%
0,01%
0,05%
0,03%
0,06%
0,00%
2,94%
0,04%
0,01%
0,01%
0,27%
0,03%
0,01%
0,00%
0,02%

51,68%
0,06%
0,00%
0,01%
0,23%
0,04%
0,00%
0,01%
0,01%
1,13%
0,13%
0,21%
0,04%
0,01%
0,00%
0,00%
0,08%
0,00%
0,03%
0,10%
0,22%

27,43%
0,66%
0,11%
0,00%
0,00%
0,15%
0,42%
0,03%
0,01%
0,01%
0,01%
0,02%

Ménages - Statistiques population - Nombre habitants par

nationalité

Nombre habitants par nationalité

19/09/23 14:41:21

&Parameters

Page 2



S.I.G..

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

- Gescom

Nationalité
sud-coréenne
suédoise
suisse
syrienne
tcheque
thailandaise
togolaise
tunisienne
turque
ukrainienne
vénézuélienne
vietnamienne
yéménite

Totaux

Habitants

51
10

4
59

30

51

4

8

6

20 819

%

0,00%
0,01%
0,02%
0,24%
0,05%
0,04%
0,02%
0,28%
0,14%
0,24%
0,02%
0,04%
0,03%

100,00
%

Ménages - Statistiques population - Nombre habitants par

nationalité

Nombre habitants par nationalité

19/09/23 14:41:21

&Parameters

Page 3



