	Nationalité	Habitants	%
1	afghane	7	0,03%
2	albanaise	20	0,10%
3	algérienne	20	0,10%
4	allemande	108	0,52%
5	américaine	14	0,07%
6	angolaise	3	0,01%
7	argentine	1	0,00%
8	arménienne	7	0,03%
9	australienne	5	0,02%
10	autrichienne	9	0,04%
11	azerbaïdjanaise	1	0,00%
12	bélarussienne	4	0,02%
13	belge	475	2,28%
14	béninoise	6	0,03%
15	bosnienne	67	0,32%
16	brésilienne	120	0,58%
17	britannique	20	0,10%
18	bulgare	12	0,06%
19	burkinabée	1	0,00%
20	burundais	1	0,00%
21	camerounaise	62	0,30%
22	canadienne	3	0,01%
23	cap-verdienne	140	0,67%
24	chilienne	2	0,01%
25	chinoise	252	1,21%
26	chinoise (Taiwan)	1	0,00%
27	colombienne	4	0,02%
28	congolaise	24	0,12%
29	croate	32	0,15%
30	cubaine	6	0,03%
31	cypriote	1	0,00%
32	danoise	5	0,02%
33	djiboutie	1	0,00%
34	dominicaine	13	0,06%
35	égyptienne	6	0,03%
36	équatorienne	1	0,00%
37	érythréenne	19	0,09%
38	espagnole	91	0,44%
39	estonienne	6	0,03%
40	finlandaise	3	0,01%
41	française	839	4,03%
42	gambienne	1	0,00%
43	géorgienne	1	0,00%
44	grecque	14	0,07%
45	guinée-bissau	28	0,13%
46	guinéenne	18	0,09%
47	haïtienne	3	0,01%
48	hongroise	11	0,01%
40	nongroise	11	0,00/0

	NI-CPri	Liebitente	0/
	Nationalité	Habitants	%
49	indéterminée	2	0,01%
50	indienne	102	0,49%
51	indonésienne 	2	0,01%
52	irakienne 	10	0,05%
53	iranienne	6	0,03%
54	irlandaise	13	0,06%
55	islandaise	1	0,00%
56	italienne	612	2,94%
57	ivoirienne	8	0,04%
58	japonaise	3	0,01%
59	kenyane	3	0,01%
60	kosovare	57	0,27%
61	lettonne	6	0,03%
62	libanaise	3	0,01%
63	libyenne	1	0,00%
64	lituanienne	5	0,02%
65	luxembourgeoise	10 760	51,68%
66	macédonienne	12	0,06%
67	malaysienne	1	0,00%
68	malgache	3	0,01%
69	marocaine	48	0,23%
70	mauricienne	8	0,04%
71	mauritanienne	1	0,00%
72	mexicaine	3	0,01%
73	moldove	2	0,01%
74	monténégrine	236	1,13%
75	néerlandaise	27	0,13%
76	népalaise	44	0,21%
77	nigériane	8	0,04%
78	norvégienne	2	0,01%
79	ougandaise	1	0,00%
80	ouzbèke	1	0,00%
81	pakistanaise	16	0,08%
82	pays imprécis	1	0,00%
83	péruvienne	6	0,03%
84	philippine	20	0,10%
85	polonaise	46	0,22%
86	portugaise	5 711	27,43%
87	roumaine	138	0,66%
88	russe	23	0,11%
89	rwandaise	1	0,00%
90	sao tomé-et-principe	1	0,00%
91	sénégalaise	32	0,15%
92	serbe	87	0,42%
93	singapourienne	6	0,03%
94	slovaque	3	0,01%
95	slovène	3	0,01%
96	somalienne	2	0,01%
97	sud-africaine	4	0,02%

	Nationalité	Habitants	%
98	sud-coréenne	1	0,00%
99	suédoise	3	0,01%
100	suisse	4	0,02%
101	syrienne	51	0,24%
102	tchèque	10	0,05%
103	thaïlandaise	9	0,04%
104	togolaise	4	0,02%
105	tunisienne	59	0,28%
106	turque	30	0,14%
107	ukrainienne	51	0,24%
108	vénézuélienne	4	0,02%
109	vietnamienne	8	0,04%
110	yéménite	6	0,03%
111	Totaux	20 819	100,00 %